2015 Senate Principles of Liberty Scorecard - Final 2015 Grades

Principle Individual Personal Property| Free Limited Fiscal Proﬁggt?(lan/ Total [Average
Liberty |Responsibility| Rights | Markets | Government|Responsibility R Data | Score
ule of Law
# of Vote Data 1,084 1,425 504 1,739 3,446 948 605 9,751 | 51.0%
Rank |[Name Leadership Party| 67% 53% 65% 46% 54% 27% 39% %-age |Grade
1 |Marble Maj Caucus Chr [ Rep [ 100% 92% 100% 92% 95% 87% 100% 94.3%] A+
2 |Baumgardner Maj Whip Rep 94% 95% 100% 93% 94% 86% 88% 93.2%] A+
3 INeville Rep 87% 82% 79% 86% 87% 81% 90% 85.3% B+
4 JLundberg Asst Maj Leader | Rep 95% 75% 100% 81% 80% 58% 68% 79.9% B-
5 JWoods Rep 84% 82% 77% 77% 82% 66% 89% 79.7% B-
6 |Holbert Rep 85% 83% 73% 75% 81% 61% 73% 77.3% C+
7 1Sonnenberg Rep 94% 77% 100% 69% 77% 55% 70% 75.4% C+
8 JLambert Rep 85% 61% 83% 78% 78% 58% 50% 73.1% C
9 |Scott Rep 84% 61% 94% 62% 67% 36% 50% 64.1% D
10 |Balmer Rep 83% 64% 85% 60% 65% 27% 40% 61.6% D-
11 ]Grantham Rep 81% 58% 83% 57% 64% 26% 29% 59.3% F
12 Hill Rep 83% 63% 80% 55% 62% 29% 38% 58.0% F
13 JCooke Rep 74% 59% 88% 49% 61% 20% 39% 57.5% F
14 |Scheffel Maj Leader Rep 77% 55% 83% 49% 60% 11% 29% 54.2% F
15 JCadman President Rep 77% 55% 83% 46% 58% 11% 29% 53.2% F
16 JRoberts Pres Pro Tem Rep 76% 54% 81% 43% 57% 4% 29% 52.0% F
17 |Crowder Rep 64% 41% 76% 40% 52% 15% 29% 46.2% F
18 |Martinez Humenik Rep 64% 43% 71% 43% 49% 12% 38% 45.7% F
19 |Jahn Dem 59% 39% 54% 40% 47% 5% 33% 41.9% F
20 Garcia Dem 59% 46% 62% 30% 39% 8% 27% 38.4% F
21 JGuzman Dem 51% 39% 50% 27% 42% 15% 21% 37.7% F
22 |Donovan Dem 61% 41% 63% 27% 39% 4% 19% 36.5% F
23 Ulibarri Min Caucus Chr [ Dem 44% 35% 44% 33% 40% 27% 26% 36.3% F
24 Heath Asst Min Leader | Dem 52% 39% 38% 32% 38% 13% 19% 35.4% F
25 JHodge Dem 54% 45% 53% 28% 36% 8% 20% 34.9% F
26 |Merrifield Dem 50% 36% 43% 22% 38% 11% 37% 34.0% F
27 JAguilar Dem 48% 39% 38% 28% 36% 15% 27% 33.9% F
28 |Kefalas Dem 46% 38% 50% 27% 38% 5% 20% 33.6% F
29 |Jones Min Whip Dem 39% 35% 31% 32% 36% 26% 23% 33.1% F
30 |Carroll Min Leader Dem 46% 35% 33% 24% 36% 16% 29% 32.9% F
31 ]JSteadman Dem 44% 32% 42% 24% 33% 10% 33% 31.1% F
32 |Todd Dem 55% 39% 27% 21% 34% 7% 13% 30.6% F
33 |Newell Dem 42% 35% 29% 25% 31% 11% 17% 28.9% F
34 |Johnston Dem 44% 33% 46% 21% 32% 6% 17% 28.0% F
35 |Kerr Dem 50% 34% 29% 20% 32% 6% 16% 27.9% F




